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f iThe OREGON STATESMAN. Salem. Oregon, Saturday Morning. September 27, 1930 PAGE SEVENCOMMISSIONERS W; A. Heater, do
W. R. Heater, do
BertraM lTersen,

i I
.
do !..

83.86
91.60

Theo. M. Bar?,
glasses, etc.

gang t
S.7l

Market Road Nv 641

O. E. Akeraj labor! i...
Everett Klser. do i.il..Joe Sehmita, (do i.U.-- .

4.1S9.S7
9.57
f.67

Peter Jensen, do
Rex Jones, do
R. E. Kelso, do
Wm. Kuan, do
Alfonso Le Bran, do ...

D. G. Drager, cash adv. -- i.... 2905.9 2f17.97 18.49

41.92
86.85
45.84
23T92
47.92
67.
86.15
31.96
63.80
47.92

for freight . . .
Chas. Henegan, wood

Market Road Xo. 09
RJgdon Eroa. grayel u .6269.00 . 100.00--'

Roy E. Tyler, do ......
Leonard Walker, foreman

Market Road Xo. 94
Geo. Christotfersoa, lab.
Walter Gruenfelder, do
Charley Kobow, do ....
Chaa. La Flemme, do . . .
G. G. Looney, do
O. E. Lackey, do
J. H. Nichols, do
Earl Rntherford. do ...

iag. do ...I. L. Moorea, do .
reston Reese, do .

V. D. Scott,, do ..
G. O. Shockley, do
H. C. Stryker. do .
Clarence Tooley, do

Halden Versteeg, do ....
J. A. Versteeg, do
R. E Walden. do
Joha Zuber, do
L. M. Van Cleave, forman
Ray Lock, labor
T. R. Lord, labor
A. J. Punsel, do ......
W. H. Punxel, do
C. R. Toycen, do
S. B. Toycen, do ......

12.67T. E. Atlne. lata Standard Oil Co. of Cal82.94
62.94

. j IXJURT

S ilBZ fa the officialpublication of the record ofcWms before the Marion
unty commissioners court

With, the amount allowed, billscontinue, according to"cords in the office of thewmty clerk.

.5955.37'asphalt

Knowlos Top A' Bodr
Shop, glass

Douglas McKay Cher.
Co., repairs

Montgomery Ward A Co.
.tire, etc.

Smith jfc Watkins, tiro,
etc.

Xewberg Bridge Acct.
Electric Supplies A Cont.

Co., --electricity
Yamhill Electric Co., do

Caterpillar Acta.
Feenaughty Mach. Co..

collar, etc

12.51
H-- P. Aline, do . . 4 .;. ;
rred Aplin, lo . . :. ;
Bert Butterfield. do 5. .
Dare Du Gois. do i. 1

Market Soad No. 45Atla Const fin . rn.V it

357.63
25.52
28.28
19.14
41.93

137.77
143.76
245.59

23.96
82.94

137.77
137.77

47.85
19.14
47.88

137.77
143.76

25.52
125.79

47.92

6.99
22.95
23.96
35.94
35.94

5.99
11.98

A 78
107.98

2699.38
103.74

79.7S
41.93

J. L. Eaton, do- .
A. E. Benrli. fprwrinr o ta a.

Adam Vachter. doDwlght Footei do" -- ry I v
Hoffman Welding Shop, ;

L. Dl Lenon. do
Fred Lucht, do
Raymond Managre, do .
Fred Newton, do
C. E. Noble, do
Ray Rochenflueh, do..,
M. Schapp, do ........
C. Snolnisky, do ,

A. L. Sweany, do ,

J. A. Van Clesrre, do
A. Wachter, do ,

Carl Warner, do
C. L. Wilcox, do
C. L. WUllg. do
Lee Wells, foreman

99.74'

M.7i
134.19
118.14
116.74

129.09
108.19
121.06

Marked JtoAds Xos. 43
H. E. King, rock
Jake Risley. do
C. C. Carter, labor

Robt. Cole, foremanMelrln Hansen, do

Ord Hoven, labor
O. W. Jewett, do
L. H. Uckel, do
L. B. Malm, do ........
Chas. Mattson, do
Floyd L. Siegmund. time

keeper
F. A. Smith, labor ....
Si Weinman, do
William Winahip. do ...

5.99
11.98
11.98

6.99
9.57

12.76
12.T6
12.76
S1.99
S5.94
11.98
17.97

repair pUw
J. H. Larson, iahnr

Fred Berger, labor .
Leo Boedigheimer, do

Albert Horning, do 5.
Harry Horalng, do ,:Wm. Mirea. rock Ben Browiuntr. do Ed Bartrurf, labor

Omw Bartruff. do
--eier jensen. do . . . i

2.62
1.50

c

3.56
114.77
129.74
124. 75
143.09
129.74

14.97
195.47

Joe L. Lang, do
Harry t. Ness, do
Harley Scott, do
Ray Asplnwall, fence and

labor .

76.56Alfonso L Brnn. do i

Raymond Maaacre, do Pul Bucholtz. do
Dick Chlttendem, do
Geo. Cllmer, do
Wm. Crabtree. do .

Starr Hdw. Co.. fence,;
etc . 4 . .

Weat Coast Powder Co.,
90.74J. A. Burns, do . .

230.63 George Crook, doC. A. Crook, do . . .powder, etc.

I. L. Moores, do
H. ifess, do
Sam Norton, do . . !

Leo Schnider, do ...
O. 0. Shockley, do .
"Win. Scnurter. do .
Clarence Tooley, do .
Adam. Vachter, do ."
Vernon B. Van Cleave.

Market Bond Ko. 71 Market Road No. 76 Tony Kramer, do.MlaceUMMoaa Market Road

Otto Hoven, do 162.86Stayton Paving Plant Acct.
Capital City Transfer Co.

600.74
Ross CliriamaB. .and tka

R. O. Amort, labor doJames . MeCormick
Lester Mcllwain. do.
R. B. Miller, do

106.42
66.89
77.87
82.94
51.04
B2.94
11.98
7T.87

155.74
82.94

103.24

1.85

Abe Bailer, do ...... .
Otto Bartels, do .... j.
Pan! Brace, do . ...

35.76
155.74

12.76
87.25

153.74
5.99

38.22
31.90
39.67
83.34
80.15
68.88

163.97
82.94
41.4T
62.94

155.74
107.82

82. 04
82.94

211.48
82.94
7.75
82.94
65.89
38.28
82.94

311.48
79.75

155.74
65.69

101.83
76.56
57.42
64.23
79.75
99.75
36.74
62.94
82.94

128.04
155.74
149.75

79.75
61.34
82.94
82.94
82.94

uare Du Bois, Tabor,.
Joe Fersetoe&wetier, do.Leo rerschanweiler, 8o .
Clarenco Grasaman, do
Melrin Hansen, do; 11.
Ted Hansen, do ...i...

8. B. Crook, do . . .
Harold Davis, do' . .
John Davis, do
Leslie Davis, do ..
J. A. Ettet do
E. Hill, do .......
Ed Kelber. do
Andrew Kintz, do . .

Don Scharf. do
.... . H I . WCladek S. Garage, reps. . . 7.0

Andrew Fery, wood tt.S0

155.74
232.22
155.74
107.08
189.74

III. E. Brown, da ... Jdo Prank R. Woelke. do
Clyde Woodruff, do Oil Co.. of Calif. .

27.16
JS

9.57
9.57
3.19

31,90
12.76

1.99
5.58

28.71
3.19

Asahalt
ware wenger. do

arrey M. Knensi, tor..
Starr Hdw. Co.. aledta

James Cuiley. labor . .
Jahn Diabala. do ....
Otto Dlahala, do
Maurice Dtirgan, do . .
Wm. Hogg, do
J. S. Korb. do
Rex Nicholson, do . .
Anton Penka, do . . .
Paul Penka. do
Lou Sbephard. do .
Otis Sbephard, do

Market Road No.

Coacrete Mixer Acct.

Floyd L. Slegaund. rent
of triudt 5.0

W. O. Vaughan, pests . . 250.00
Ployd F. Ford, transitman 119.74
S. O. Lerack. engineer.. 149.74
J. F. AIcGee. transitman 174.74
H. S. Swart, engineer 232.82
Robt. BaWock. surrey or. 99.75
NVillard Brown, insp 129.74
F. W. Casey, surveyor.. 103.74
Robt. Drager, chaiamau. 91.77
M. E. Oleeson. surveyor. 103.74

f t
Luther Hutto, do .
Elmer Johnson, do
Rex Jones, do

Elba Lawman, do 4.35a

71.28
22.33
388
74.87
31.90
2130
41:47
63.91
543
59.10

110,81
83.86
64.23
67:95
31.90
27.93
22.94
57.42

143.76

Louis Weissenfels, reps..
Marion Crusher

Capital City Transfer Co.. .
Capital City Transfer Co.

il . ..
Arthur Morgan, labor . ..
C. S. Utterback. do . ..

Lester Brows. W .'. j.
Shirley Brown, do . i.
B. J. Corcoran, do . . .
Harry Curtis, do . . . j.
S. J. Dack, do .....j.
J. D. Drake, do .....U
Darrel Egan, do . . .:.
Elmer Egan, do . .:. j.
Hubert KlUott. do . ...
Anton Engelhart, do :.
d. P; Geiger, do . . . j.
Tom Graham, do

etc.
Market RoacT No. SO

Pierce Collard, crave!..
Salem Sand k Gravel Co.,

use ot track
Ted Jelderks, labor. ...

Market Road No. 87
John C. Davies. cedar nif--

- 1.95

40.00
3.19

78

2.00
10.66

. 65.23

115.65

227.42
143.76

82.94
20.73

I 28.71
155.74
15.74
155.74

: 46.25
; 78.13
311.48
155.74

I 63.80
4.78

i 82.94
: 7s.T5

79.75
6.38

146.75
27.11

311.48
149.76

76.56
63.80

140.76
44.26
45.85
20.73
81.34

103.74
155.74
25.52!

A. H. Cooiey. fence lnd

Wm. BFesseH. labor . .
C. p. Burmaster. do . .
Fred J. Fary. do
Ted Freres. do
A. F. Keithley, do
Don Lane, do
W. R. Massey, do . . .
K. M. McRae. do
Frank Siegmund, do ..
Charley Stowell. do . .
Joe Van Handle, do'..Fred Wangerin. do . .

Roadmaster's Office

- Donald HardcasMe. chain- -
22.09.

.9160.72

. 156.49

. 108.11

. 149.7

. 155.74

. 126.28

. 87.2S

. 106.98
87.90

. 149.75

. 108.19

. 115.32
. 112.25
Acct,

100.00

2.54

labor
Ray Boling, labor ....

42.35
82.94
99.25

. .. 103.24... 103.24... 249.4
Acct.

Alfonso Le Bran, do
John Manain.i do . .
B. J. Miller, do .. J.l
E. F. Rorabottk, do i
Geo. Rush, do . .
Geo. Siefer, do . . 4Geo. Smith, do
MelTin Watt, ido .'.I
C. L. Wilcox,; do . .
Henry Wilquet, do i
Leo Wells, foreman

man
J. H. Herren. surveyor.20.97 J. I. Wagers, do

Robert Wagers, do .
Oscar Hoven. do

W. E. Fuller, do 12.76iRabt. Johnson, do

A. M. Mlndon, do . . .
M. C. Nichols, do . . .
Harry Porter, do
Kenneth Porter, do .
Earl Prank, do- -

T. H. Irunk, do .
J. G. Sand, do
Wee Riggs, do
Raymond. Ruef. do .
R. J. Rueff, dof
Frank Schab, do
Nick Schab. do
Frank Siegmnnd. do .
K. Siegmnnd, do
Frank Simpson, do . .
R. J. Spoon, do . i. .
Henry steinka-mp-, do

11.17 Curtis Reid. chainman Stayton CrusherTony Griesenauer, do
Carl Haugen. do
Maurice Heater, do
Ronald Heater, do

J. I. Case Threshing Ma

996.74

364.46
37.50
22.50
23.92

do 71.88
Fred Had ley, do
Conrad Hagenaaer.
Otto Hassing. do
Ray Hayes, do .-

-.

lne
D. O. Drager, cash adv;

for freight
8eo. May, wood

Mcllwjdn, do ....
Leon Alger, labor
Win. Andres, do
Rusael Coomler, do ....
Peter Grazen, do ......

Market RawI v to
W. A. Heater, do
W. R. Heater, do
Bortrand Iverson, do . .
J. L. Lanf, do
V. D. Scott, do

16)3.74
103.74
103.74
103.74
103.74
288.93

497.50
497.50
12.76
82.94
82.94
87.85
38.56
S2.94
25.52
19.14

Liia Antrican. stenojr. . . .
Commercial Book Store,

otl, etc
F. O. Johnson, sal & exp
Pac. Tel. ft Tel. Co., tel.
Portland Blue Print Co.,

T George Helver.

chine Co.. bearings.
Hunt Tate Motor Co., re-pai- ra

C. E. Lampman, bush-
ings, etc

Link Belt Co., chain
Mountain States Power

Co., power
Harold Christensen, labor

do
doWalter Hessel.

20.9T
297

147.82
20.97
13.97
33.49
20.97
82

49.86
3.19
2.99
6.38
6.38

A. C. Shaw, do
Freres Lbr. Co.. lbr
O. C. Fancher, hauling

A C
L. R. Twoedie, do
V. C. Beatty, labor . . .
H. S. Brown, do
R. E. Calavaa, do
Robert Colvin, do
Olin Daire, do
W. Deeart, do
Manila Dunlgan. do
E. W. Empey. do .....
August Fandrich. do

Frank A. Hirte, do

16.50

6.75

4.40
49.69

245.80
11.97

106.73
105.73
107.73

aFelix Van Ennen, do
A. Bernard Wolf, do

Joe Ferschenweiler, laWr 41 47
Luther Hutto,: do .4-.- 41I47
Geo. Smith, do 6i.87

Market Road Ifo. 74
C. V. Canricha.el, bails,

c-- 6.90J. F. Nathan, scythe,! etc. 3.70Rigdou Bros.,; rock-- ..2048.73Louis Weissenfels. renal r

4S
S.19
5.99

42.67
23.92

185.64
13.76

8.34
1.25

50.64

A.
H.J. P. Worms, do

ape, etc
E. Simmons, ribbon . .
L. Stiff Furn. Co..
desk, etc

Road Roller Acct

Market Roads KOs. SI
W. H. Carter, labor . . . .
W. R. Clark, do
J. A. Etzel. do
Geo. Neittling, do
T. F. Wasson, do,
Leo Boodigheimer. do . .

8. A. Harris, do
Chas. Hinds, da
Jos. May. do . .
M. C. Nichols, do
W. H. Nichols, do
W. T. Punsel, do

107.82
143.76
155.74
572.16

J. A.
Wm.
E. C.

Young, do
Mcllwain, foreman .
Lan, cement
Asburry. labor

51.65
28.45
19.14

Cecil Loose, do
J. Marking, do

Frank Stupka, do
C. C. Stayton, foreman.

O. A. Hupp, do "...
Ed Johnson, do . .
Carl King, do ...
Wm. R. King, do .
Elmer Knanf, do .
Tony Kramer, do .
A. Kramer, do ...
Willard La Flemnte,
John Larson, do .
Ira Loren. do ...

W. W. Rosebraugh. roll94.2979.75 5.98 137.22do 25.45 ing flues 15.biDan Fandrlch. do 98.44A. Rasmus sen,
John Rnss. do Baenm Vfvf 1'irrv A t

Lloyd
H. H.
Peter
Peter

Bond, do 103.74
Borchowa. do .... 103.74do.

w, m. ueuenteau. labor
Floyd Sbephard. do

149.76
129.74

Walter Fandrich, do .... 85.34
Walter Getchel, do .... 70.18 Borchowa Jr. do.. 108.74 Joe Zollner. doAlbert Frame, do 75.61

Joe JIassIer, do -- 03.74

Associated Oil So. gas.. 25.53
Clair Prather. labor . . . 3.74
H. E. Prather, do $5.21
Gilbert Snyder, do 14.47

General Acct.
John B. Nathmcn. cuttine

HIM
104.74
167.98
195.44

103.74
Shovel Acct.

Arthur H. Cordier, do
R. A.. Van Cleave, do . .
John Sacre, Jr., do

Bert Harper, do 492.25
C. T. Hesa, do 22.33
Raymond Kellis, do .... 19.14
Ralph Keller, do 82.94
Ola Larson, do 90.44
Tony Masser. do K2 4i

TVestern Auto- Supply,!
canteen ....... 4 .

Fred Aplin. labor
Frank Buchheit, do i . .
Bert Butterfield. do ; , . .
Edwin Christian, d0 . ,
Ed Davis, do .1 ,..
Dave Du Bois, do
J. L. Eaton, do . . . . ; ; . .
Dwight Footo. do
L. A. Gibby, doo
S. C. Gibby. doo o.io..
D. J. Gillanders. labor . .
Ted Hansen, do . U . .

Remus Lloyd, do .
J. W. Magee, do .
Don Manning, do
John McKillop, do
Pete Moser, do
Wm. Mosa. do

9.60

Henry Huntley, do .
Newt Simpson, do . .

Seymour Stewart, do
William Wahlert. do
E. F. Wallace, do . .
H. D. Bond, foreman

103.74
18.95
11.97
9.97

Pipe
Motor Patrol Aert.

3.00

4.65
149.75

57.42
125.79
m.77

47.85
35.94

149.75
15.95
82.94
82.94
82.94
25.52
98.83
70.18
70.18

J. A. Etael, do 22.94
W. H. Carter, foreman.. 37.88
W. H. Carter, labor 7.98
John HarmB, do 155.74
Hunt Tate Motor Co.,

fork handle .50
Market Road No. 88 .

W. P. Baldwin, fence and
labor 69.20

W. H. Carter, foreman.. 14.00
Market Road No. 87

J. A. Etael, labor 47.92
C. L. Hall, do 63.80
Geo. B. Howard, do .... 9.57
Geo. Miller, do 102.22
M. C. Nichols, do 82.20
S. H. Russell, do 95.84

47.92
23.20
31.90
20.73

4.78
19.14
42.67
35.91
79.80

163.74
.43.89
40.89
85.78

103.74
8.97

103.74

Lyle Sacre, do 165.49
Tool House Acct.

Ore-Was-h. Water Serv.
A. Mix, do

Nick Scab, do
Svend Toycen, do
Donald Vinton, do
Lloyd Vinton, do
Chaa. E. Waltman, do .
W. H. Williamson, do.
O. W. Vinton, foreman.
Otto Anderson, labor..
Roy Brenner, do .....
O. Brnndidge, do
D. Brundidge, do
Robt. Bye, Jr. do
Will Dunnigan, do
Marion V. Fischer, do.
Albert Hennies, do ... .
H. W. Hughlett, do...

Ben Prospal, do 165.74do
do

Arthur Mulkey,
Charlie Mulkey. Air CotnaresaA Arrt

Chas. R. Archerd Imp.
Co., repairs 52.00

Eugene Chick, do .75
J. H. Hinkle, labor 1034Earl Horning, do 35.91
Anton Penka. do 49.42

New Knainmpnt A net

Geo. Bubilo, sharpen drill 19.00
Auto Maintenance Acct.

A. B. Raymond, do .
L. T. Robinson, do . .
John Sacre, do
Manford Schulti, do .
Frank Schumaker. do

112.25
81.34
82.94

102.24
112.25

25.52
82.94
82.94
76.56

1.24

11.94

4.74

Co., water
Pac. Tel. & Tel. Co.. tel.

service
Portland Oxygen A Hy4- -

roRen Co.. oxygen..
Traffie Officer Acct.

Ball Bros., repairs
Bones Bros., eas ...... 1.95

1.76

Jim Mulkey, do
Frank Nelson, do
Sam Norton, do .
Andrew Oater, do .
Joseph Oster, do .

Clifford Parkhurst,

F. W. Hassing, doo
Albert Horning, dot
Harry Horning, do

28.71
155.74

20.73
82.94
45.85
82.94
73.37
63.80
76.56
66.99

155.74
59.01

137.77
63.28
41.93
79.75
41.47
82.91

129.75
203.66

35.06
41.86

149.75
82.94
46.25
53.83

153.74
79.75
S2.94
39.47

149.75

J. H. Simpson, do . . . Hunt Tate Motor Co.. car 54S.K5Hunt Tate Motor Co., re-
pairs , .W. W. Vanwey, do . 2.60

B. R. Smith, salary .... 124.69
(Continued on page 6)Salem Paving Plant Acct.103.74 do.

MICKEY MOUSE 'Open for Business, of Course"
By IWERKS

George Parkhurst, do
Walter Parrish, do .
Anton Penka, do ...
John Rein hart, do .
Carl Rents, do
Clarence Rosenbaum. do
D. C. Sanders, do . . .

Albert Schafer, do . .

Clarence Schindler, dol.

wjr

Ernest Ivaley, do 22.77
Ted Kuenii, do 103.74
Andy Larson, do 91.77
C. E. Otto, do 91.76
Greg A. Robl, do 103.74
Prank Schampier, do .. 193.74
Chas. Van Buren, do .. 91.77
A. E. Vogt, do 47.87
Joe Wolf, do 103.74
Clarence Zuber, do .... 91.77
Phillip Fischer, do 289.74

Market Road No. 40
Stayton Lbr. Co., lbr... 29.88
P. B. Collins, labor.... 35.94
W. A. Gray, do 35.94

Market Road No. 42
O. C. Fancher, labor 159.92
Don Littlepage, do .... 399.79
N. Schmaltz & Sons, ce-

ment, etc 63.25
Arthnr Leffler, labor . . 6.38
E. Morrison, do 6.38

Market Road No. 43
Ray Boiling, labor .... 86.85
Walter Borchers, do .... 47.92
W. E. Fuller, do 49.44
S. Harmon, do 11.97
Carl Haugen, do 14.35
Ronald Heater, do .... 86.85
Maurice Heater, do . 86.85

( OM ISKT THAT 'stz
THE. CLEVEREST CJRSE? I

HOME ANDTEUUAAJL. JZ&JtX 0

Frank. laby. Sr. do ....
Frank Slater, do ......
O. R. SmTTh, do .... .
John. Straven, do ......
Cliff. Strom, do
Arthur Sonde, do
R. I. Temple, do
Bud Thomas, do ......
Lewis Thomas, do . .i. .
Paul Thomas, do . . . .:. .
Edward Tippner, do .
Casper To we, do .....
Virgil Tschantz, do . ... .
Wm. H. Vearrler, do i. .
Frank Walker, do .;..!..
Charlie Watson, do ,
Anton Zollner, do . . .
Steve Zollner, do ... J . .
John Griesenauer. form.

143.76
39.87

206.65
152.74
311.48

31.90
15.55
63.80
6.38

103.32
149.75

47.85
78.15
41.47

181.74
52 "POLLY AND HER PALS"Market Road No.

Julius K'a-ttum- . labor.! 'The Missing Link"60.64 I5y CLIFF STERRETT
IWHATTHEy QOtJhJA 1 J99A- ArV' IF 5H& HAS TiMErCross --Word Puzzl rSlfJG AKTTHlrVGTOTfHiS HER

HMPH S Ajy)
isfDiCATiOrJ of-- THe TRt:6
SHE'LL KfEV&R RUDE:

'nUThin' BUT ArTjr
AHIGH-SRO- HER ROCK-BlST-i n'An' ROA'D"By EUGENE SHEFFER mi 1

CULTURAL MErrWDlrVr I'LL BET iTlLL. .. . .

BE T"He CHAlrw-6Aft- 3 BLUES.

JLlfH eRCVVNlCl ST)
o MAIKLV OFTH&

12 3 7"6 :'7,?
72 ZZ - -

m ms miz

21 22 23 225 24 "

pirl p w

38 9 HO HI yZfr 12 i 1

V3 HH H5 H6
: T

: J.- -.
HI V8 yZ 50

1 I 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 1

' 1

LITTLE ANNIE ROONEY "One of the Finest" By BEN BATSFORD
WOAJ&S- T- TO - CCXAxaESS -17 or saui-sta-. LIT TUB

CIRU IS AUVE - L THAT LIT TLB BRAT AMNp i HAS CAUSSO US AAOAB
Jf TROUBLE: THAM ALL JHB OOPS

f IM TOWN - BUT SH&S TOSSSO
H8R LAST voUe.v- - WREMCH

JMTO At MACHHSiEf- V-J
A4" 1 JUST KAJOW THAT

VOOy O'PLVNJM WiUL
PIMO H6. - OH. PCBASB -

PLEASS CIVE
WIAA tK CHANiCE -

radov dPiMN is JusTVa32ft Ham-- hb pimos too - heA PCAINI COP -- MB OOMT j I JUST UKB A OUcC-OO- C - ISLOOK POft; CLUeS yS&S IWILL1MC TO TAKS ALL KlIMOS OC I
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6 Latin

conjunction
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18 swift and
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T kind of

black tea
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18 pigs
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tl printer's
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